

Vanderburgh County Extension Homemaker

Membership Enrollment Form

Mission Statement:

The Indiana Extension Homemakers Mission is to strengthen families through continuing education, leadership development, and volunteer community support.

Date of Application:	Name of Member:
Club Name:	Sponsor:
Email:	Phone:
Address:	
Sex: F/M Birthday: Month Day _	Hobbies:
Hobbies (continued)	
Special skills:	
Committee interests:	
Possible committees are Membership; Ach	hievement Program, Fashion Show, Telephone, Volunteer
Community support, Special Events, Fine Arts Craft Show, County Fair, Scholarship, Nominating.	
Mail form with dues (check made payable to Vanderburgh County Extension Homemakers) to Purdue Extension Vanderburgh County, c/o Extension Homemaker Membership Director, 13301 Darmstadt Rd, Evansville, IN 47725	

Dues are: \$10.00 (from July – December join date) \$5.00 (January to June join date)

Membership in Extension Homemakers is open to anyone, regardless of race, color, creed, sex, national origin, or socio-economic circumstances. Anyone old enough to write their name or legal mark is able to join.